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WATER IS OUR WORLD

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)

Melbourne (AUS)
December 13- 18

Melbourne 2022

WORLD SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS

(25M)

Event 132 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Final
16 DEC 2022 - 21:45 4x200m nage libre - hommes Finale
Results Summary
Event Number 32
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:46.81 1:42.03 3:23.02 5:0583 BRA - Brazil Hangzhou (CHN) 14 DEC 2018
CR 6:46.81 1:42.03 3:23.02 5:05.83  BRA - Brazil Hangzhou (CHN) 14 DEC 2018
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  Hime
ehind
1 1 4 USA - United States of America 6:44.12 WR
SMITH Kieran 0.68 23.22 48.48 1:14.47 1:41.04 1:41.04
FOSTER Carson 0.33 23.19 48.55 1:14.32 1:40.48 3:21.52
JULIAN Trenton 0.25 22.97 48.53 1:14.76 1:41.44 5:02.96
KIBLER Drew 0.21 23.01 48.46 1:14.73 1:41.16 6:44.12
2 1 6 AUS - Australia 6:46.54 242 OC
NEILL Thomas 0.65 23.84 49.33 1:15.37 1:41.50 1:41.50
CHALMERS Kyle 0.28 23.03 48.53 1:14.56 1:40.35 3:21.85
SOUTHAM Flynn Zareb 0.06 23.26 49.30 1:15.57 1:41.50 5:03.35
HORTON Mack 0.31 23.70 49.83 1:16.58 1:43.19 6:46.54
3 1 3 ITA - Italy 6:49.63 5.51
CIAMPI Matteo 0.65 23.91 50.04 1:16.33 1:42.68 1:42.68
CECCON Thomas 0.21 23.50 49.56 1:16.09 1:42.61 3:25.29
RAZZETTI Alberto 0.26 23.08 49.02 1:15.68 1:42.76 5:08.05
CONTE BONIN Paolo 0.22 22.97 48.66 1:14.91 1:41.58 6:49.63
4 1 2 KOR - Republic of Korea 6:49.67 5.55
HWANG Sunwoo 0.62 23.33 48.79 1:14.97 1:40.99 1:40.99
KIM Woomin 0.16 23.07 48.84 1:15.28 1:42.03 3:23.02
LEE Hojoon 0.33 23.93 49.86 1:16.31 1:42.92 5:05.94
YANG Jaehoon 0.14 23.22 49.36 1:16.53 1:43.73 6:49.67
5 1 5 JPN -Japan 6:52.04 7.92
WATANABE Temma 0.56 23.75 49.85 1:16.84 1:43.78 1:43.78
MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro 0.09 22.38 47.93 1:14.37 1:40.66 3:24.44
MANO Hidenari 0.18 23.24 48.91 1:15.81 1:43.18 5:07.62
MATSUMOTO Shuya 0.31 23.09 49.55 1:17.02 1:44.42 6:52.04
6 1 1 ESP - Spain 6:53.13 9.01
DOMINGUEZ Luis 0.66 23.71 49.46 1:16.16 1:43.02 1:43.02
MOLLA YANES Mario 0.12 22.66 48.38 1:15.29 1:42.69 3:25.71
GONZALEZ Hugo 0.16 23.63 49.94 1:17.27 1:44.30 5:10.01
de CELIS MONTALBAN Sergio 0.21 23.35 49.55 1:16.16 1:43.12 6:53.13
7 1 8 CAN - Canada 6:56.02 11.90
KNOX Finlay 0.66 23.85 50.67 1:17.48 1:43.96 1:43.96
GAZIEV Ruslan 0.35 23.80 50.69 1:17.46 1:44.32 3:28.28
KHARUN llya 0.09 23.80 51.03 1:18.51 1:45.51 5:13.79
ACEVEDO Javier 0.15 22.68 48.33 1:14.89 1:42.23 6:56.02
8 1 7 BUL - Bulgaria 6:59.12 15.00
MITSIN Petar Petrov 0.63 24.09 50.52 1:17.26 1:44.31 1:44.31
BRATANOV Kaloyan 0.20 23.47 50.12 1:16.59 1:43.93 3:28.24
IVANOV Antani 0.26 23.75 50.75 1:17.84 1:44.45 5:12.69
YANCHEYV Yordan 0.03 24.39 50.89 1:17.95 1:46.43 6:59.12
Legend:
CR Championship Record oC Oceanian Record R.T. Reaction Time WR World Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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